
l

PUBLIC PROCUREM ENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

As er Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public

Works Services and Goods.

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT. MEPCO

TEDERAL / PROGINCIAT GOVI FEDtRAt

- TITLE OF CONTRACT PURCHASE ORDER No. 7100002344

77124lLotll

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT SUPPI.Y OF 11 XV STEEI PI FOR SfEEt CROSS ARMS

TENDER VALUE Rs.31,365,000/- Excludins GSf

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE !I4
(For civilworks only)

- ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD gcoavs

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PTAN?

Ye5

> ADVERTISEMENT: Yes

rss30s!8E(i)

(FederalAgencies)

News Papers(ii)

z TENDER OPENDED ON (DATE & TIME)

> NATIJRE OF PTJRCHASE

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any)

Dailv E,(oress Tribune tahore dated 21.01.2024

aru..L LajJ a.U \i1 dated 21.01.2024

14.02.2024 (1215 Hrs)

tocal

No

''SflfiTi:
IBxt]0

l'tc'^,t

t.

(PPRA)

Z TENDER N UMBER

lultan



)

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOTD

l\l/s t:mrir Industrios
l\l/s A.H Associalcs
M/s tllxckstccl Intl.
ll/s K.S l rlrlrrs
Nl/s Kh{lifn Sons
Nl/s A.M Associrtcs
)I/s Aimer Enss:
M/s Climate Ensei

> WHETHER QUAI-IFICATION CRITERIA
WAs INCLUDED IN BIDOING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

> WHETHTR BID EVALUATION CRITERIA

WAS INCI-UDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

{if yes enclose a copy)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENTWAS USED:- (Tick one)

1. SINGI-E STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

08

Yes

Yes

SINGLE sTAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDOING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVEI-OPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH
BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DTRECT CONTRACTTNG, NEGOITATED TENDERTNG ETC.)

NIL

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CqO M!P!g
> WHETHER APPROVAT OF COMPETENT AUIHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOD

OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A.

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVEO 06

M/s Umair Industrics
M/s A.H Associ{tes
M/s Blacksteel lntl.
}I/s K.s Trrders
M/s A.M Associxtes
M/s Climate EnEs:

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUT BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED

llirecto(Procur
,iEPtu H0.

2

3

4

srl
lla

Yes

Yes

l 
"),



3

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGUTATORY AUTHORITY

As r Rul 47 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACTAWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public
Contracts of Works Services & Goods

> NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENIATTHE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS 06

Nrs Umair lpdustries
NI/s A.H Associ,ltcs
M/s Blacksteel Intl.
M/s K.S Traders
!i',\.I1 ,\ssrtirtes
II/s Clim{tc Flose:

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

M/s Umair lndustries {SMC Pvt.) ttd lLot-l}

> RANKING OF SUCCESSTUT BIODER IN EVAI,UATION REPORT

(i.e. 1", 2"d, 3'd EVATUATED BtD).

M/5 Umair lndultries ISMC Pvt.l Ltd llstLowest & Most Advantaseous bidderl in Lot-l

z NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

The Material Procured is included in Procurement Plan approved bv MEPCO BOD

Bkecifl(Plcs eni)

> lN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE lN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS (Briefly

describe). N.A.

; WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AN D THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS Yes

(05P00 H0. r\4ulier

(PPRA)



4

E s.3 1.3E1qq0lE!4!![!s lltr

eti'lri$t
lit908 $tr. t0l,

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

(Attach a copy of agreement)

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

> WHETHER COPY OI: EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDEBS

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

> ANY COM PLAINTS RECEIVEO

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(if yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUAIFICATION CRITERIS

(if yes give details)

; SPECIAL CON D T O \I5, IF ANY

slt

93.06.2024

Yes

No

No

No

NIL

t,



EVALIJATION REPORT

2

3

1 Name of Procuring Agency

l\.4ethod of Procurement

Tit e of Procurement

Tender lnqulry No

5 PPRA Ref. No. (ISE)

MEPCO

Single Stage-One Envelope

77t24

TS53o508E - -
6 Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time o{ Bid Opening

No. of Bids Received

Criieria for Bld Evalualion

1C Details of Bid(s) Evaluation

Name of Bidder

Ivl/s Umair lndustries

2 N4/s A H Assocrates

3 l\,4/s Blacksteel lntl

4 rL//sKSTraders
L

5

6

lvl/s A lV Associates

i\,4/s Cllmaie Engg: Co

S(2-'-3r

14.02.2024, 'l '1 :45 a.m
l
B

I
Six (06)

As per Bidding Documents

l

1s
Marks

As Under

Rule/Regulation/SBD'/
Policy/Basis for Rcjection /
Acceptance as pcr Rule 35N

of PP Rules 2044
Most Advantageous Bidder

in Lot-l

Most Advantaqeous Bidder
in Lot-ll

Endst. No

copy

1.

2.
3.

,sklua
.1 orbr,'

Forwarded to the Deputy Director, Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, l"tFloor FBC Building
Near State Bank, Sector G-5/2, lslamabad for uploading at PPRA Website.

t"

DIRECTOR (P OC
p- MlfCo,{rD. MULTANto /c 1!7 /.

l\r/s Umair lndustries (SMC) P\4. Ltd 4 km Bharth, Kala Khatai Road Sfiahdara Lahore.
M/s A.H Asstt:16-E,Temple Road, 2nd Floor, Khawaja Chamber Opposite Ali Hospital, Lahore
M/s Blacksteel lnternational 3& 25l'1 Raja Chamber,l't Floor,Queens Road,Abid Market, Lahore
lu/s K.S Traders,Malik Park Near Diamond Foam Diamond Godown No.5 BaradariRoad.
Farkhabad Shahdrah, LAHORE

5 l\,4/s A.M Associates Pvt. Ltd. 69/3 FCC, Gulberg-lv, Canal Bank Road, Lahore
6 NI/s CLimate,Engineering Company Main Sheikhupura Road Gujranwala.

Technical
(ll applicable)

Financial
(lf applicable)

Tender Rate
per unit (Rs.)

Not Appl cable 738.00Nol Applcab e

Not Applcab e 769.00

738.00Not Applicable

Not Applicabie 867 00

Not Applicable 848.00 "

Not Applcable

Not Appllcable

Not Applicable

Nol Applicable

Nol Apphcable Not Applicable B68,OO

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

11 kv Steel Pins for Steel Cross Arms

14.02.2024 ,12i15 p.m

oatea. )3 '-^ >-L\


